
Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

1 T1 T1-1001 Active - Normal Suman Paliwal                          3,580,481                      3,580,481                10,000 2/17/2020 Provisionally admitted

2 T1 T1-1002 Active - Normal Pyush Kapoor                          4,206,001                      4,206,001                10,000 6/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

3 T1 T1-1003 Active - Normal Ravi Kumar Gautam                          4,702,065                      4,702,065                10,000 3/11/2020 Provisionally admitted

4 T1 T1-1004 Active - Normal Sanjeev Kumar Agrawal                          4,605,083                      4,605,083                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

5 T1 T1-1005 Active - Normal Ritin Jain                          3,930,484                      3,930,484                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

6 T1 T1-1006 Active - Normal Vishal Gandhi                          3,888,795                      3,888,795                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

7 T1 T1-1007 Active - Normal Poushali Chakraborty                          5,742,562                      5,742,562                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

8 T1 T1-101 Active - Normal Sanjeev Bhatia                             950,000                         950,000                10,000 5/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

9  T1 T1-102 Active - Normal Deepali Yadav                          3,960,207                      3,960,207                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

10 T1 T1-103 Active - Normal Rajeev Kumar Gupta                          3,239,665                      3,239,665                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

11  T1 T1-104 Active - Normal Jyoti Gupta                          4,910,367                      4,910,367                10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally admitted

12 T1 T1-105 Active - Normal Shashi Agrawal                          5,221,276                      5,221,276                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

13 T1 T1-106 Active - Normal Manoj Kumar                          4,159,950                      4,159,950                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

14 T1 T1-107 Active - Normal Shishupal Singh                          3,230,000                      3,230,000                10,000 12/12/2019 Provisionally admitted

15 T1 T1-1101 Active - Normal RAJANDER KUMAR 
KOUL

                         4,919,981                      4,919,981                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

16  T1 T1-1102 Active - Normal Uma Mahajan                          4,047,494                      4,047,494                10,000 6/24/2020 Provisionally admitted

17 T1 T1-1103 Active - Normal Yaminee chandrakar                          4,982,285                      4,982,285                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

18  T1 T1-1104 Active - Normal Ratan Kumar Srivastava                          4,460,555                      4,460,555 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

19 T1 T1-1105 Active - Normal Sunil Kumar                          4,334,605                      4,334,605                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

20 T1 T1-1106 Active - Normal Akhilesh Joshi                          3,930,769                      3,930,769                10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally admitted

21 T1 T1-1107 Active - Normal Ashwini Kumar Sinha                          3,818,705                      3,818,705                10,000 11/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

22 T1 T1-1201 Active - Normal Puja Jha 3,638,294                                             3,638,294                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

23 T1 T1-1202 Active - Normal GARIMA TAILANG                          3,950,804                      3,950,804                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

24 T1 T1-1203 Active - Normal Pallav Kumar Bose                          3,780,350                      3,780,350                10,000 10/31/2019 Provisionally admitted

25 T1 T1-1204 Active - Normal Abhishek Kumar                          4,789,215                      4,789,215                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

26 T1 T1-1205 Active - Normal Sudip Kumar Ganguly                          7,071,779                      7,071,779                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

27 T1 T1-1206 Active - Normal Veer Bahadur Singh                          3,891,849                      3,891,849                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

28  T1 T1-1207 Active - Normal Shrikala Saxena                          2,676,545                      2,676,545                10,000 7/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

29 T1 T1-12A02 Active - Normal Sneha dosapati                          6,097,480                      6,097,480 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

30  T1 T1-12A03 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Ramnarayan Ramakrishnan 6,887,443                                             6,887,443                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

31  T1 T1-12A05 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Bhagwan Das Maheshwari                          1,758,229                      1,758,229 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

32  T1 T1-12A05 Active - Normal Subul Jindal                          5,290,000                      5,290,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

33 T1 T1-12A06 Active - Normal SANJAY DIXIT                          2,482,000                      2,482,000                10,000 Provisionally admitted

34 T1 T1-12A07 Active - Normal NAVIN SINGH                          5,035,412                      5,035,412                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

35 T1 T1-1402 Active - Normal KINSHUK GUPTA                          4,954,907                      4,954,907                10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

36  T1 T1-1403 Active - Normal Sanchit Batta                          5,716,069                      5,716,069                10,000 6/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

37 T1 T1-1404 Active - Normal Madan Murari Sinha                          6,084,982                      6,084,982                10,000 2/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

38 T1 T1-1405 Active - Normal Arvind Kumar Kamboj                          4,691,000                      4,691,000                10,000 3/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

39  T1 T1-1406 Active - Normal Avinash Kumar                          4,914,599                      4,374,599                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

40 T1 T1-1407 Active - Normal Pawan Kumar Jain                          3,757,880                      3,757,880                10,000 5/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

41 T1 T1-1501 Active - Normal Shilpi Garg                          3,348,149                      3,348,149                10,000 22-02-2020 Provisionally admitted

42 T1 T1-1502 Active - Normal Usha Srivastava                          4,320,416                      4,320,416                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

43 T1 T1-1503 Active - Normal Shyam Sunder Singh                          6,464,751                      6,464,751                10,000 6/24/2020 Provisionally admitted

44  T1 T1-1504 Active - Normal Aashish prabhakar                          3,505,000                      3,505,000                10,000 6/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

45 T1 T1-1505 Active - Normal ASHOK KUMAR 
BAIDYA

                         1,190,000                                   -   Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

46  T1 T1-1505 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Subroto Biswas                          6,524,934                      6,524,934 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

47 T1 T1-1506 Active - Normal Ankit Gupta                          2,758,975                      2,758,975                10,000 11/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

48  T1 T1-1507 Active - Normal Kavita Jain                          2,760,235                      2,760,235 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

49  T1 T1-1601 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Rupinder Pal Kanwar                          2,500,000                      2,500,000 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

50 T1 T1-1602 Active - Normal Sunaina Rohatgi                          3,662,769                      3,662,769                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

51 T1 T1-1603 Active - Normal Jyoti Gupta                          4,701,842                      4,701,842                10,000 4/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

52 T1 T1-1605 Active - Normal Tarun Manchanda                          4,104,369                      4,104,369                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

53 T1 T1-1607 Active - Normal Pranav Gupta                          5,519,370                      5,519,370                10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally admitted

54  T1 T1-1701 Active - Normal Rajni Katyal                          1,961,391                      1,961,391                15,000 5/19/2020 Provisionally admitted

55 T1 T1-1702 Active - Normal Gajraj Singh Mahadoria                          5,682,188                      5,682,188                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

56 T1 T1-1703 Active - Normal Vidushi Bhati                          4,645,419                      4,645,419                10,000 11/19/2019 Provisionally admitted

57  T1 T1-1704 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Navin kumar tyagi                          6,773,128                      6,788,138                10,000 Provisionally admitted

List of homebuyers provisionally admitted
Project-The Aranya-Phase-II



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

58 T1 T1-1704 Active - Normal SUMIT SHARMA                          6,356,330                      6,356,330                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

59 T1 T1-1705 Active - Normal Gulshan Kumar Arora                          3,990,000                      3,990,000                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

60 T1 T1-1706 Active - Normal SACHIN KUMAR                          3,647,198                      3,647,198 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

61 T1 T1-1707 Active - Normal Jyoti Pandey                          4,261,948                      4,261,948                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

62  T1 T1-1801 Active - Normal Arvind Kumar                          1,586,522                      1,586,522 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

63  T1 T1-1802 Active - Normal M/s Ghaziabad Polymers 
Pvt. Ltd. 

                         3,889,987                      3,889,987 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

64 T1 T1-1803 Active - Normal Dhirender Chauhan                          4,776,842                      4,776,842                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

65 T1 T1-1804 Active - Normal Anju Chawla                          5,572,291                      5,572,291                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

66 T1 T1-1805 Active - Normal Nirmalya Chakraborty                          5,289,173                      5,289,173                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

67  T1 T1-1806 Active - Normal M/s Ghaziabad Polymers 
Pvt. Ltd. 

                         3,930,483                      3,930,483 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

68 T1 T1-1807 Active - Normal Ankur Nanchahal                          4,970,991                      4,970,991                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

69 T1 T1-1901 Active - Normal Kamal Nayan                          6,427,124                      6,427,124                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

70 T1 T1-1902 Active - Normal Shashi Kala Khuller                          5,283,778                      5,283,778                10,000 31/10/2019 Provisionally admitted

71 T1 T1-1903 Active - Normal Amit Arora                          4,604,302                      4,604,302                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

72 T1 T1-1904 Active - Normal Chabin Chetia                          4,650,000                      4,650,000                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

73 T1 T1-1905 Active - Normal Ambuj Sharma                          5,283,778                      5,283,778                10,000 11/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

74 T1 T1-1907 Active - Normal Manish Rana                          4,362,027                      4,362,027                10,000 1/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

75 T1 T1-2001 Active - Normal Sidharath Parimoo                          5,180,243                      5,180,243                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

76 T1 T1-2002 Active - Normal Nirlep Kumar Maddashia                          3,478,595                      3,478,595                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

77 T1 T1-2004 Active - Normal Amit Kumar Sharma                          6,293,637                      6,293,637                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

78 T1 T1-2005 Active - Normal Aaditya Mohan                          4,381,102                      4,381,102                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

79 T1 T1-2007 Active - Normal Kusum Singh                          3,730,650                      3,730,650                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

80 T1 T1-201 Active - Normal Hemdatt Sharma                          3,805,062                      3,805,062                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

81 T1 T1-202 Active - Normal Brij Mohan Aggarwal                          5,691,034                      5,691,034                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

82 T1 T1-204 Active - Normal Hemant Kumar                          8,047,648                      8,047,648                10,000 Provisionally admitted

83 T1 T1-205 Active - Normal Ankur Gupta                          3,904,350                      3,904,350                10,000 11/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

84 T1 T1-206 Active - Normal Dr. Anu Nayyar                          5,094,191                      5,094,191                10,000 2/22/2020 Provisionally admitted

85 T1 T1-207 Active - Normal Shama Parveen                          4,368,815                      4,368,815                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

86 T1 T1-2102 Active - Normal Vipin Sharma                          3,894,349                      3,894,349                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

87  T1 T1-2103 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Rakesh kumar gupta                          5,000,016                      5,000,016                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

88 T1 T1-2105 Active - Normal Saket Vidyarthi                          5,196,101                      5,196,101                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

89  T1 T1-2201 Active - Normal Girwar Singh                          3,000,000                      2,000,000 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

90 T1 T1-2203 Active - Normal Vishal Malhotara                          5,714,100                      5,714,100                10,000 6/10/2020 Provisionally admitted

91  T1 T1-2206 Active - Normal Graphisads Pvt. Ltd                          5,099,150                      5,099,150                10,000 07.03.2020 Provisionally admitted

92 T1 T1-2207 Active - Normal Sanjeev dua                          2,518,560                      2,518,560 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

93 T1 T1-2301 Active - Normal Meenu Danwani                          3,734,873                      3,734,873                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

94  T1 T1-2301 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Rajesh Vij                          4,819,500                                   -                  10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

95  T1 T1-2303 Active - Normal Ajay Singh                          7,209,000                      7,000,000                10,000 5/15/2020 Provisionally admitted

96  T1 T1-2304 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Rajesh Vij                          5,771,250                                   -                  10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

97 T1 T1-2402 Active - Normal Savita Gupta                          4,653,966                      4,653,966                10,000 2/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

98 T1 T1-2403 Active - Normal Bhupesh Bansal                          4,839,330                      4,839,330                10,000 Provisionally admitted

99  T1 T1-2405 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Rajesh Vij                          2,975,000                      2,975,000                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

100 T1 T1-2406 Active - Normal Harikesh Singh                          4,900,000                      4,900,000                10,000 1/13/2020 Provisionally admitted

101 T1 T1-2407 Active - Normal Manoj Raghav                          1,921,545                      1,921,545                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

102 T1 T1-301 Active - Normal Neeraj Gupta                          4,288,455                      4,288,455                10,000 31/10/2019 Provisionally admitted

103 T1 T1-302 Active - Normal Harsh Sharma                          4,651,563                      4,651,563                10,000 6/10/2020 Provisionally admitted

104 T1 T1-303 Active - Normal Pankaj Kumar Tiwary                          6,917,137                      6,715,085                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

105 T1 T1-304 Active - Normal SURBHI JAIN                          6,001,543                      6,001,543                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

106 T1 T1-305 Active - Normal Anindya Hazra                          4,238,479                      4,238,479                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

107 T1 T1-307 Active - Normal Alok Kumar                          4,004,891                      4,004,891                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

108 T1 T1-401 Active - Normal Bhim Singh                          4,058,714                      4,058,714                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

109 T1 T1-402 Active - Normal Shashi Mahna                          5,355,871                      5,355,871                10,000 11/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

110 T1 T1-403 Active - Normal Sanjay Bhargava                          4,592,100                      4,592,100                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

111 T1 T1-405 Active - Normal Madhuri Bhargava                          4,527,318                      4,527,318                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

112 T1 T1-406 Active - Normal Sunita Gupta                          2,647,872                      2,647,872                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

113 T1 T1-407 Active - Normal Sudeep Kumar Agarwal                          6,441,299                      6,441,299                10,000 6/5/2020 Provisionally admitted

114 T1 T1-501 Active - Normal Neel Kamal Agarwal                          3,918,932                      3,918,932                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

115 T1 T1-502 Active - Normal Faraz Waris Khan                          3,744,911                      3,744,911 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

116 T1 T1-503 Active - Normal Suman Kumar                          5,591,882                      5,591,882                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

117  T1 T1-504 Active - Normal Ram parshad gupta                          4,977,984                      4,977,984                10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally admitted

118 T1 T1-505 Active - Normal Onkar Nath Gupta                          4,133,195                      4,133,195 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

119 T1 T1-506 Active - Normal Naveen Raina                          4,252,887                      4,252,887                10,000 7/19/2020 Provisionally admitted

120 T1 T1-507 Active - Normal Kumar Kailash pati                          3,607,068                      3,607,068                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

121 T1 T1-601 Active - Normal Rohit Sharma                          3,877,443                      3,877,443                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

122 T1 T1-602 Active - Normal RAJKUMAR SHARMA                          4,850,000                      4,850,000                10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

123 T1 T1-603 Active - Normal Pooja Ahuja                          4,597,020                      4,597,020                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

124 T1 T1-604 Active - Normal Vikas Chauhan                          5,354,166                      5,354,166                10,000 2/22/2020 Provisionally admitted

125 T1 T1-605 Active - Normal Tarun Gupta                          4,740,921                      4,740,921                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

126 T1 T1-606 Active - Normal Anendu Kumar Acharya                          4,408,886                      4,408,886                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

127 T1 T1-607 Active - Normal Neeraj singh                          5,275,500                      5,275,500                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

128 T1 T1-701 Active - Normal Shipra Gupta                          4,088,340                      4,088,340                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

129 T1 T1-702 Active - Normal Parmeet Chawla                          4,171,276                      4,171,276                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

130 T1 T1-703 Active - Normal Nirmala Jain                          4,612,548                      4,612,548                10,000 5/15/2020 Provisionally admitted

131 T1 T1-704 Active - Normal Lily Pathak                          5,228,251                      5,228,251                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

132  T1 T1-704 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Sudha                          1,295,500                      1,295,500                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

133 T1 T1-705 Active - Normal Anuj Kumar                          3,403,585                      3,403,585                10,000 6/23/2020 Provisionally admitted

134 T1 T1-706 Active - Normal Shri Prakash Sahu                          3,957,478                      3,957,478                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

135 T1 T1-801 Active - Normal Sudhir Prasad                          4,574,904                      4,574,904                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

136 T1 T1-802 Active - Normal Sujata Kaul                          4,054,595                      4,054,595                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

137 T1 T1-803 Active - Normal Kameshwar Dayal Sharma                          5,871,709                      5,871,709                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

138 T1 T1-804 Active - Normal Gurinder Kaur                          4,456,430                      4,456,430                10,000 30/10/2019 Provisionally admitted

139 T1 T1-805 Active - Normal Harish                          2,751,034                      2,751,034                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

140 T1 T1-806 Active - Normal Sanjay Singh                          3,925,595                      3,925,595                10,000 Provisionally admitted

141 T1 T1-807 Active - Normal Rahul kumar jain                          5,240,311                      5,240,311                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

142 T1 T1-901 Active - Normal Sunny Malhotra                          3,889,987                      3,889,987                10,000 6/23/2020 Provisionally admitted

143 T1 T1-902 Active - Normal Daljit Singh                          3,988,694                      3,988,694                10,000 Provisionally admitted

144 T1 T1-903 Active - Normal Radha Kant Jaiswal                          4,690,917                      4,690,917                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

145 T1 T1-904 Active - Normal Ashish Kumar Singh                          4,907,257                      4,907,257                10,000 6/10/2020 Provisionally admitted

146 T1 T1-905 Active - Normal BISHNU SWARUP 
SARASWAT

                         6,314,556                      6,314,556                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

147  T1 T1-905 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Subha Prakash Biswal                          2,549,598                      2,549,598                10,000 5/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

148 T1 T1-906 Active - Normal Pankaj Singh                          3,890,944                      3,890,944                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

149  T1 T1-PF02 Active - Normal Manoj Raghav                          1,606,475                      1,606,475                10,000 8/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

150  T1 T1-PF02 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Sanjeet Kumar                          3,540,000                      3,540,000 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

151 T1 T1-PF05 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Sachin Sharma                          7,400,000                      7,400,000                10,000 2/17/2020 Provisionally admitted

152 T1 T1-PF06 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Sachin Sharma                          7,400,000                      7,400,000                10,000 2/17/2020 Provisionally admitted

153 T1 TA-901 Active - Normal PARAGI DUBEY 
SAHDEV

6,500,000                                                          -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

154 TA TA-1001 Active - Normal Seema Singh                          6,675,590                      6,675,590                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

155 TA TA-1002 Active - Normal Neelam Tyagi                          5,900,858                      5,900,858                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

156  TA TA-1003 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Shubham Kumar Khare                          1,162,559                      1,162,559                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

157 TA TA-1004 Active - Normal Deepali Dixit                          4,419,079                      4,419,079                10,000 1/0/1900 Provisionally admitted

158 TA TA-1005 Active - Normal Krishna Kant                          5,686,496                      5,686,496                10,000 2/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

159 TA TA-1006 Active - Normal Sapna B Mishra                          2,782,936                      2,782,936                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

160 TA TA-1007 Active - Normal Hemant Soni                          4,963,899                      4,963,899                10,000 12/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

161 TA TA-101 Active - Normal Rajesh Kumar                          7,129,393                      7,129,393                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

162 TA TA-102 Active - Normal Gaurav Sharma                          4,538,184                      4,538,184                10,000 12/22/2019 Provisionally admitted

163 TA TA-103 Active - Normal Abdul Khalid                          6,601,059                      6,601,059                10,000 6/25/2020 Provisionally admitted

164  TA TA-104 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Ashu Sethi                          6,383,306                      6,383,306                10,000 6/17/2020 Provisionally admitted

165 TA TA-105 Active - Normal Sanjay Singh Chauhan                          3,421,375                      3,421,375                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

166 TA TA-1102 Active - Normal Ankul Rastogi                          4,988,136                      4,988,136                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

167 TA TA-1103 Active - Normal Deepak Naithani 6,963,698                                             6,963,698                10,000 12/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

168 TA TA-1104 Active - Normal Vipin Gupta                          6,939,413                      6,939,413                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

169 TA TA-1106 Active - Normal Virender Mohan Singh                          4,700,000                      3,871,088                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

170 TA TA-1201 Active - Normal Anil Kumar                          4,296,622                      4,296,622                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

171 TA TA-1202 Active - Normal Amandeep Singh                          4,710,523                      4,710,523                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

172  TA TA-1203 Active - Normal Smita Agarwal                          2,556,765                      2,556,765                10,000 Provisionally admitted

173 TA TA-1204 Active - Normal Anjana Kumari                          4,000,000                      4,000,000                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

174 TA TA-1205 Active - Normal Navin Kumar                          3,875,478                      3,875,478                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

175 TA TA-1206 Active - Normal MANORAMA SINGH                          5,068,998                      5,068,998                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

176 TA TA-1207 Active - Normal Tarun Mathur                          5,118,858                      5,118,858                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

177 TA TA-12A01 Active - Normal Rajneesh Babbar                          5,192,153                      5,192,153                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

178 TA TA-12A02 Active - Normal Vikas Budhija                          6,721,588                      6,721,588                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

179 TA TA-12A03 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Reenu Singh                          7,302,667                      7,302,667                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

180 TA TA-12A04 Active - Normal Anjana Kumari                          1,459,652                      1,459,652                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

181 TA TA-12A05 Active - Normal Tarun Juyal                          2,162,976                      2,162,976                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

182  TA TA-12A06 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Mohammad Akhlaque                          5,734,245                      5,734,245                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

183 TA TA-12A07 Active - Normal Ishu Grover                          6,729,135                      6,729,135                10,000 12/24/2020 Provisionally admitted

184 TA TA-1401 Active - Normal Manpreet Singh                          5,399,487                      4,728,927                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

185 TA TA-1402 Active - Normal Minot  Chrangoo                          5,478,194                      5,478,194                10,000 2/3/2020 Provisionally admitted

186 TA TA-1403 Active - Normal Kapil Kumar                          3,903,354                      3,903,354                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

187 TA TA-1404 Active - Normal Sheena Thukral                          6,071,321                      6,071,321                10,000 23-02-2020 Provisionally admitted

188 TA TA-1405 Active - Normal Mohit Kapoor                          6,416,811                      6,416,811                10,000 10/30/2019 Provisionally admitted

189 TA TA-1406 Active - Normal Suvidha Srivastava                          6,170,913                      6,170,913                10,000 19-02-2020 Provisionally admitted

190 TA TA-1407 Active - Normal Manoj Kumar Sharma                          5,323,308                      5,323,308                10,000 6/4/2020 Provisionally admitted

191 TA TA-1501 Active - Normal Gurpal Singh Chadha                          4,859,164                      4,859,164                10,000 2/20/2020 Provisionally admitted

192 TA TA-1502 Active - Normal Vaibhav Dixit 3,559,886                                             3,559,886                10,000 3/8/2020 Provisionally admitted

193 TA TA-1503 Active - Normal Parul Gupta 7,684,553                                             7,684,553                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

194 TA TA-1504 Active - Normal Somnath Talukdar                          6,704,329                      6,704,329                10,000 10/30/2019 Provisionally admitted

195 TA TA-1505 Active - Normal Dilip Kumar mehrotra 4,199,282                                             4,199,282                10,000 2/23/2020 Provisionally admitted

196 TA TA-1506 Active - Normal Karan anand                          4,345,518                      4,345,518                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

197 TA TA-1507 Active - Normal Vibhuti Singh Sengar                          3,678,701                      3,678,701                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

198 TA TA-1602 Active - Normal Abhishek Paliwal                          1,841,775                      1,841,775                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

199 TA TA-1604 Active - Normal Ashish Chandra                          7,314,212                      7,314,212                10,000 2/24/2020 Provisionally admitted

200  TA TA-1606 Active - Normal Saurav Shrestha                          5,036,009                      5,036,009                10,000 4/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

201 TA TA-1702 Active - Normal Swarnadeep Choudhury                          6,611,630                      6,611,630                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

202 TA TA-1703 Active - Normal Kamakshi Raman                          6,250,554                      6,250,554                10,000 4/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

203 TA TA-1704 Active - Normal Ved Prakash Gupta                          4,985,056                      4,985,056                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

204 TA TA-1705 Active - Normal Piyush Kumar Gupta                          5,249,229                      5,249,229                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

205 TA TA-1706 Active - Normal Kavi Diwan                          4,846,570                      4,846,570                10,000 11/8/2019 Provisionally admitted

206 TA TA-1707 Active - Normal Vandana Dhingra                          3,730,690                      3,730,690                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

207 TA TA-1801 Active - Normal Avinash Razdan Bindra                          4,814,334                      4,814,334                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

208 TA TA-1802 Active - Normal Sridhar Veeraraghavan                          4,943,751                      4,943,751                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

209 TA TA-1803 Active - Normal Abhay Kumar Pandey                          6,470,461                      6,470,461                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

210 TA TA-1804 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Sandeep Sethi                          6,422,500                      6,422,500 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

211 TA TA-1805 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

SAHIL DHAWAN                          7,135,982                      7,135,982                10,000 10/31/2020 Provisionally admitted

212 TA TA-1806 Active - Normal P C Gaur                          2,231,536                      2,231,536                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

213  TA TA-1807 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Sandhya Jain                          2,550,000                                   -                  10,000 11/14/2019 Provisionally admitted

214 TA TA-1901 Active - Normal Pramod Kumar Gupta                          3,975,758                      3,975,758                10,000 Provisionally admitted

215 TA TA-1902 Active - Normal Rajesh Bansal                          5,238,285                      5,238,285                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

216 TA TA-1904 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Anita Jaggi                          7,810,169                      5,760,317 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

217 TA TA-1905 Active - Normal Pallavi singh                          6,530,246                      6,530,246                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

218 TA TA-1906 Active - Normal MANISH TELANG                          3,921,776                      3,921,776                10,000 3/5/2020 Provisionally admitted

219  TA TA-1906 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

220  TA TA-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Jatin Madani                          2,400,000                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

221  TA TA-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

222  TA TA-2002 Active - Normal HT Media Ltd                          7,820,926                      5,306,361                10,000 5/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

223 TA TA-2003 Active - Normal Shubha Mishra                          4,261,407                      4,261,407                10,000 11/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

224 TA TA-2004 Active - Normal Shubha Mishra                          4,261,407                      4,261,407                10,000 11/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

225 TA TA-2005 Active - Normal Rekha Bardia                          5,362,525                      5,362,525                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

226  TA TA-2006 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Jatin Madani                          2,600,000                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

227  TA TA-2006 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

228 TA TA-2007 Active - Normal Kunal Baweja                          4,482,155                      4,482,155                10,000 11/20/2019 Provisionally admitted

229  TA TA-201 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Arvind Kamath                          2,560,000                      2,560,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

230 TA TA-201 Active - Normal Deepak Goyal                          4,764,886                      4,764,886                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

231 TA TA-202 Active - Normal DEBAPRIYA GUHA 4,411,407                                             4,411,407                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

232 TA TA-203 Active - Normal Harshit Jain                          7,986,787                      7,986,787                10,000 5/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

233 TA TA-204 Active - Normal Nitin Goyal                          8,509,653                      8,509,653                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

234 TA TA-205 Active - Normal Tara Devi Garg                          3,353,922                      3,353,922                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

235  TA TA-206 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Arvind Kamath                          2,560,000                      2,560,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

236 TA TA-206 Active - Normal Saurabh Mishra                          3,242,590                      3,242,590                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

237  TA TA-207 Active - Normal Sumit Tangri                          3,306,709                      3,306,709 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

238 TA TA-2101 Active - Normal Sumit Taneja                          4,839,764                      4,839,764                10,000 11/25/2019 Provisionally admitted

239 TA TA-2104 Active - Normal Santosh Yadav                          4,756,493                      4,756,493                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

240 TA TA-2105 Active - Normal Kuldeep Chauhan                          4,668,811                      4,668,811                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

241  TA TA-2106 Active - Normal Sartaj Singh                          4,180,832                      4,180,832                10,000 6/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

242  TA TA-2106 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

243 TA TA-2107 Active - Normal Poonam Paul                          4,600,000                      4,600,000                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

244  TA TA-2107 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

245 TA TA-2205 Active - Normal Pawandeep Singh                          1,354,600                      1,354,600 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

246  TA TA-2303 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Lata dayal                          4,800,000                      4,800,000                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

247  TA TA-301 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Arvind Kamath                          2,560,000                      2,560,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

248 TA TA-301 Active - Normal SANJIV KUMAR RATHI                          6,811,947                      6,811,947                10,000 10/31/2019 Provisionally admitted

249 TA TA-303 Active - Normal Sanjay Kumar Jain                          6,278,713                      6,278,713                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

250 TA TA-304 Active - Normal Anju Kulshrestha                          2,104,275                      2,104,275                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

251 TA TA-305 Active - Normal Neeraj Dubey                          4,194,422                      4,194,422                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

252 TA TA-306 Active - Normal Sumita Singh                          6,275,570                      6,275,570                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

253 TA TA-307 Active - Normal Ranjeet Kumar Singh                          7,789,013                      7,789,013                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

254 TA TA-401 Active - Normal Arun Kumar                          6,824,010                      6,824,010                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

255 TA TA-403 Active - Normal Amrita Singh                          5,154,347                      5,154,347                10,000 6/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

256 TA TA-404 Active - Normal Rajat Kulshrestha                          6,274,247                      6,274,247                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

257 TA TA-405 Active - Normal Vineet Kumar Agarwal                          5,463,112                      5,463,112                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

258 TA TA-407 Active - Normal Esha Singh                          4,590,664                      4,590,664                10,000 11/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

259 TA TA-501 Active - Normal HITAJIT 
BHATTACHARYYA

                         4,924,901                      4,924,901                10,000 10/29/2019 Provisionally admitted

260  TA TA-501 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Lata Gupta                          2,412,090                      2,412,090                10,000 11/21/2011 Provisionally admitted

261 TA TA-502 Active - Normal Yogender Chauhan                          5,643,814                      5,643,814                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

262 TA TA-503 Active - Normal Suresh Pitlehra                          7,466,525                      6,219,789                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

263 TA TA-504 Active - Normal Siddharth Mishra 4,038,102                                             4,038,102                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

264 TA TA-505 Active - Normal Parshant Verma                          5,904,257                      5,904,257                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

265 TA TA-506 Active - Normal Sandeep Seth                          5,383,831                      5,383,831                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

266 TA TA-601 Active - Normal Rakesh                          4,431,519                      4,431,519                10,000 22-02-2020 Provisionally admitted

267 TA TA-602 Active - Normal Vinay                          4,304,537                      4,304,537                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

268 TA TA-603 Active - Normal jaikishan sharma                          5,197,740                      5,197,740                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

269 TA TA-604 Active - Normal Nidhi S Kaul                          6,671,126                      6,671,126                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

270 TA TA-606 Active - Normal Gyan Singh                          4,379,530                      4,379,530                10,000 Provisionally admitted

271 TA TA-607 Active - Normal Sunil Chandra Sati                          5,820,368                      5,820,368                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

272 TA TA-701 Active - Normal Deepak Bector                          5,871,945                      5,871,945                10,000 5/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

273 TA TA-702 Active - Normal Sameer Raina                          5,296,899                      5,296,899                10,000 12/10/2019 Provisionally admitted

274 TA TA-703 Active - Normal Dharmesh Joshi                          5,952,029                      5,952,029                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

275 TA TA-704 Active - Normal Jaishree Singhal                          5,366,965                      5,366,965                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

276  TA TA-705 Active - Normal HEMENDRA VAXHISH                          3,259,000                      3,259,000 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

277 TA TA-706 Active - Normal Shiddarth Goel                          6,046,208                      6,046,208                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

278 TA TA-707 Active - Normal Vishal Saraogi                          2,818,756                      2,818,756 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

279 TA TA-801 Active - Normal Amanpreet Kaur Rekhi 4,446,582                                             4,446,582                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

280 TA TA-802 Active - Normal Ankit Gupta                          5,619,112                      5,619,112                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

281  TA TA-803 Active - Normal Varun Bansal                          7,199,319                      7,199,319 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

282 TA TA-804 Active - Normal Anil Kumar                          6,058,877                      6,058,877                10,000 12/8/2019 Provisionally admitted

283 TA TA-805 Active - Normal PREM CHAND ANAND                          5,624,365                      5,624,365                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

284 TA TA-806 Active - Normal Ravi Kumar Arya                          4,424,112                      4,424,112                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

285 TA TA-807 Active - Normal VISHAL PRIYA                          5,742,787                      5,742,787                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

286 TA TA-902 Active - Normal Vijay Laxmi                          3,814,594                      3,814,594                10,000 12/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

287 TA TA-903 Active - Normal Anurag Kohli                          7,181,098                      7,181,098                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

288 TA TA-904 Active - Normal Pratap Narayan Singh                          5,497,149                      5,497,149                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

289 TA TA-905 Active - Normal Vikas Gaur                          4,959,901                      4,503,806                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

290 TA TA-906 Active - Normal Ruchira Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.                          2,414,956                      2,414,956                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

291 TA TA-907 Active - Normal Vijay Kumar                          3,349,716                      3,349,716                10,000 11/25/2019 Provisionally admitted

292 TA TA-PF01 Active - Normal Rohit Sharma                          4,628,462                      4,628,462                10,000 5/20/2020 Provisionally admitted

293 TA TA-PF03 Active - Normal Avadhesh Kumar                          7,732,759                      7,732,759                10,000 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

294 TA TA-PF04 Active - Normal Yogesh Kumar                          1,993,155                      1,993,155                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

295 TA TA-PF05 Active - Normal Kumar Rounak                          1,809,497                      1,809,497 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

296 TA TA-PF06 Active - Normal Ajay arora 682,246                                                   682,246                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

297 TB TB-1001 Active - Normal Dheeraj Kaushik                          5,240,862                      5,240,862                10,000 11/26/2019 Provisionally admitted

298 TB TB-1002 Active - Normal Rabi Narayan Manik                          5,222,340                      5,222,340                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

299 TB TB-1003 Active - Normal Sandeep Garg                          2,600,000                      2,600,000                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

300 TB TB-1004 Active - Normal Purshottam Rathal                          6,431,080                      6,431,080                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

301 TB TB-1005 Active - Normal Shantanu Sinha                          5,629,743                      5,629,743                10,000 Provisionally admitted

302  TB TB-1006 Active - Normal Gurnain singh                             692,000                         692,000                15,000 5/20/2020 Provisionally admitted

303 TB TB-1006 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Tushar Jain                          6,085,180                      6,085,180                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

304 TB TB-1007 Active - Normal Rahul Yadav                          4,899,187                      4,899,187                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

305 TB TB-101 Active - Normal Mohan Singh Bisht 6,929,179                                             6,929,179                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

306  TB TB-102 Active - Normal Anand Kumar Tandon                          4,940,037                      4,940,037 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

307 TB TB-104 Active - Normal Sunil Kumar Rai                          6,052,324                      6,052,324                10,000 12/12/2019 Provisionally admitted

308 TB TB-105 Active - Normal Dinesh Malik                          7,328,698                      7,328,698                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

309 TB TB-106 Active - Normal GURUCHARAN SINGH 
CHHABRA

                         1,650,000                      1,650,000                10,000 2/3/2020 Provisionally admitted

310 TB TB-1101 Active - Normal Neelam Kapoor                          4,508,405                      4,508,405                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

311 TB TB-1102 Active - Normal Raman Kumar                          5,167,650                      5,167,650                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

312 TB TB-1103 Active - Normal Lata Sharma                          1,849,836                      1,849,836                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

313 TB TB-1105 Active - Normal Neha Gupta                          4,614,983                      4,614,983                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

314 TB TB-1106 Active - Normal Ajay Bhardwaj                          4,292,665                      4,292,665                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

315 TB TB-1107 Active - Normal Vinod Kumar                          4,553,123                      4,553,123                10,000 Provisionally admitted

316 TB TB-1201 Active - Normal Sushmita Chaturvedi                          4,216,403                      4,216,403                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

317 TB TB-1202 Active - Normal ASHESH KUMAR GUPTA                          5,463,193                      5,463,193                10,000 2/5/2020 Provisionally admitted

318 TB TB-1203 Active - Normal Vinod Kumar                          5,541,345                      5,541,345                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

319 TB TB-1204 Active - Normal Abhijit Kumar Pandey                          7,088,802                      7,088,802                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

320 TB TB-1205 Active - Normal Sandeep Dhall                          2,405,404                      2,405,404                10,000 2/18/2020 Provisionally admitted

321 TB TB-1206 Active - Normal Milap Chand Arya                          4,897,516                      4,897,516                10,000 10/28/2019 Provisionally admitted

322 TB TB-1207 Active - Normal Vinod Kumar Sharma                          4,306,605                      4,306,605                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

323 TB TB-12A01 Active - Normal Valavan                          5,403,322                      5,403,322                10,000 Provisionally admitted

324 TB TB-12A02 Active - Normal Yogesh Kumar Pal                          4,929,726                      4,929,726                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

325 TB TB-12A03 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Reenu Singh                          7,579,438                      7,579,438                10,000 6/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

326 TB TB-12A04 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Reenu Singh                          7,579,438                      7,579,438                10,000 6/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

327 TB TB-12A05 Active - Normal Kshma Jain                          6,409,202                      6,409,202                10,000 10/31/2019 Provisionally admitted

328 TB TB-12A07 Active - Normal Bal Mukund Enterprises                          1,506,320                      1,506,320                10,000 1/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

329 TB TB-1401 Active - Normal Bhupesh Bansal                          4,801,390                      4,801,390                10,000 Provisionally admitted

330 TB TB-1402 Active - Normal Uday Singh Mahar                          3,875,323                      3,875,323                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

331 TB TB-1403 Active - Normal Krishan Kumar Sharma                          7,602,856                      7,602,856                10,000 8/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

332  TB TB-1405 Active - Normal Prashant Tandon                          4,760,000                      4,760,000                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

333 TB TB-1406 Active - Normal Ashish Kumar Chhabra                          4,934,732                      4,934,732                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

334 TB TB-1407 Active - Normal Gagan Kumar Kharkwal                          5,044,491                      5,044,491                10,000 8/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

335 TB TB-1501 Active - Normal Saurabh Kumar Srivastava                          3,617,619                      3,617,619                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

336 TB TB-1502 Active - Normal Rajesh pathak                          5,346,989                      5,346,989                10,000 1/24/2020 Provisionally admitted

337 TB TB-1503 Active - Normal Vinay Upadhyay                          7,086,659                      7,086,659                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

338 TB TB-1504 Active - Normal Vivek Srivastava                          5,788,257                      5,788,257                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

339 TB TB-1505 Active - Normal Himanshu Kalra                          5,293,852                      5,293,852                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

340 TB TB-1506 Active - Normal Mohd israr Qureshi                          3,617,619                      3,617,619                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

341 TB TB-1601 Active - Normal Pawan Kumar Rastogi                          2,499,167                      2,499,167                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

342 TB TB-1602 Active - Normal Vivek Tripathi                          5,616,207                      5,616,207                10,000 11/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

343 TB TB-1603 Active - Normal ROMA SATYAL                          8,563,245 8,563,245                                   10,000 3/13/2020 Provisionally admitted

344 TB TB-1604 Active - Normal Komal Singh                          5,820,855                      5,820,855                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

345 TB TB-1605 Active - Normal Ashish Mishra                          5,375,575                      5,375,575                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

346 TB TB-1606 Active - Normal Surender Kumar Bhandari                          4,309,566                      4,309,566                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

347 TB TB-1607 Active - Normal Rajeev Kumar                          3,930,000                      3,930,000 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

348  TB TB-1607 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Vipul Jain                          2,550,000                                   -                  10,000 11/14/2019 Provisionally admitted

349  TB TB-1701 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Sandhya Jain                          2,500,000                                   -                  10,000 11/14/2019 Provisionally admitted

350  TB TB-1701 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

351 TB TB-1701 Active - Normal Sonia chugh                          4,275,000                      4,275,000                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

352 TB TB-1702 Active - Normal Seema Rani Sharma                          5,215,128                      5,215,128                10,000 11/18/2019 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

353 TB TB-1703 Active - Normal Vinita Khattri                          4,261,405                      4,261,405                10,000 12/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

354 TB TB-1704 Active - Normal Taruna Agrahari                          4,261,413                      4,261,413                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

355  TB TB-1705 Active - Normal Brijnandan Singh                          4,862,807                      4,862,807                10,000 10/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

356 TB TB-1706 Active - Normal M/s GLOBAL 
CREATIONS

                         3,234,652                      3,234,652                10,000 Provisionally admitted

357 TB TB-1707 Active - Normal SHIV KUMAR                          5,484,738                      5,484,738                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

358 TB TB-1802 Active - Normal Vivek Dabral                          5,301,418                      5,301,418                10,000 10/30/2019 Provisionally admitted

359 TB TB-1803 Active - Normal Ragini Agarwal                          4,261,413                      4,261,413                10,000 2/13/2020 Provisionally admitted

360 TB TB-1804 Active - Normal RAJESH KUMAR                          7,244,286                      7,244,286                10,000 4/20/2020 Provisionally admitted

361 TB TB-1805 Active - Normal Vivek Kashyap                          4,901,411                      4,901,411                10,000 2/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

362 TB TB-1806 Active - Normal Manoj Kumar Goel                          3,011,813                      3,011,813                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

363 TB TB-1807 Active - Normal Rashmi Sharma                          4,999,644                      4,999,644                10,000 12/13/2019 Provisionally admitted

364 TB TB-1902 Active - Normal Nitin Garg                          5,516,162 5,516,162                                   10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

365  TB TB-1903 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Abhishek Yadav                          8,247,450                      7,520,451                10,000 9/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

366 TB TB-1905 Active - Normal Abhishek Kumar                          3,714,839                      3,714,839                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

367 TB TB-1906 Active - Normal Mohammad Mushfique                          3,381,561                      3,381,561                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

368  TB TB-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Rajeev Juneja                          2,593,250                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

369  TB TB-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

370 TB TB-2002 Active - Normal Mange Ram Gupta                          5,475,411                      5,475,411 10,000              2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

371 TB TB-2005 Active - Normal SHRAMI SHARMA                          5,448,862                      5,448,862                10,000 Provisionally admitted

372  TB TB-2006 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

373  TB TB-2007 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Rajeev Juneja                          2,593,250                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

374  TB TB-2007 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

375  TB TB-201 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Arvind Kamath                          2,560,000                      2,560,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

376 TB TB-201 Active - Normal Rajesh Kumar Yadav                          6,322,879                      6,322,879                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

377 TB TB-202 Active - Normal Puneet Sabharwal                          5,701,849                      5,701,849                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

378 TB TB-204 Active - Normal Rajeev Gupta                          7,251,555                      6,970,041                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

379 TB TB-205 Active - Normal Rama shankar Singh Yadav                          2,507,149                      2,507,149                10,000 11/15/2019 Provisionally admitted

380  TB TB-206 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Arvind Kamath                          2,560,000                      2,560,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

381 TB TB-206 Active - Normal RAMEEZ JAVED                          5,137,626                      5,137,626                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

382 TB TB-207 Active - Normal Vishal Kumar Mittal                          4,275,000                      4,275,000                10,000   27/02/2020 Provisionally admitted

383 TB TB-2102 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

SAHIL DHAWAN                          6,657,668                      6,657,668                10,000 10/31/2020 Provisionally admitted

384 TB TB-2104 Active - Normal SUSHMA MUTREJA                          3,300,000                      3,300,000                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

385 TB TB-2105 Active - Normal Abhishek Shah                          5,631,515                      5,631,515                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

386  TB TB-2106 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

387 TB TB-2107 Active - Normal Rupam Sah                          4,486,319                      4,486,319                10,000 11/3/2019 Provisionally admitted

388  TB TB-2205 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Sandhya Jain                          2,500,000                                   -                  10,000 11/14/2019 Provisionally admitted

389  TB TB-2304 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Manish Saxena                          8,632,080                      8,632,080 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

390 TB TB-301 Active - Normal Guru Charan Singh Chabra                          3,300,000                      3,300,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

391  TB TB-302 Active - Normal Pranjal bhagawati                             852,519                         852,519 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

392  TB TB-303 Active - Normal Ila chandra Pandey                             477,304                         477,304 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

393 TB TB-304 Active - Normal Ajit Singh                          6,182,347                      6,182,347                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

394 TB TB-305 Active - Normal Manish Jain                          5,616,944                      5,616,944                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

395 TB TB-306 Active - Normal Rashmita Patnaik                          6,629,228                      5,904,121                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

396  TB TB-307 Active - Normal Brij Kishore Aggarwal                          5,712,919                      5,712,919                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

397 TB TB-402 Active - Normal Poonam Mithas                          1,000,000                      1,000,000                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

398 TB TB-403 Active - Normal Hitesh Madan                          6,424,646                      6,424,646                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

399 TB TB-404 Active - Normal Monika Bhati                             500,000                         500,000                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

400 TB TB-405 Active - Normal Inder Pal Singh                          5,279,073                      5,279,073                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

401 TB TB-406 Active - Normal Raju Mittal (Karta Raju 
Mittal)

                         4,500,000                      4,500,000                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

402  TB TB-407 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Kapil Kapur                          5,805,115                      5,805,115                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

403 TB TB-407 Active - Normal Mridul Saikia                          1,328,459                      1,328,459                10,000 Provisionally admitted

404  TB TB-501 Active - Normal Shashi Agarwal                          3,382,365                      3,382,365 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

405 TB TB-502 Active - Normal Pravin Kumar Sinha                          5,147,184                      5,147,184                10,000 12/27/2019 Provisionally admitted

406 TB TB-503 Active - Normal Om Prakash                          5,753,576                      5,753,576                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

407 TB TB-504 Active - Normal Anju Singh                          4,935,179                      4,935,179                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

408 TB TB-505 Active - Normal Manish Rai                          2,973,642                      2,973,642                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

409 TB TB-506 Active - Normal Niruj Kumar Das                          4,509,095                      4,509,095                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

410 TB TB-507 Active - Normal Varun Gupta                          5,800,570                      5,800,570                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

411  TB TB-522 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

NARESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

                         1,100,000                      1,100,000 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

412 TB TB-601 Active - Normal Ruby Jha                          6,343,676                      6,343,676                10,000 11/16/2019 Provisionally admitted

413 TB TB-602 Active - Normal Nitin Arora                          5,542,152                      5,542,152                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

414 TB TB-603 Active - Normal Manish Luthra                          5,841,771                      5,841,771                10,000 4/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

415 TB TB-604 Active - Normal Dileep Kumar Singh                          8,844,394                      8,844,394                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

416 TB TB-605 Active - Normal Atanu Sinha                          4,635,023                      4,635,023                10,000 Provisionally admitted

417 TB TB-607 Active - Normal Pawan Kumar Sharma                          5,103,868                      5,103,868                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

418  TB TB-701 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Devender singh                          5,417,814                      5,417,814                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

419 TB TB-702 Active - Normal Ankit Sharma                          4,791,859                      4,791,859                10,000 12/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

420 TB TB-703 Active - Normal Reena Garg                          5,080,491                      5,080,491                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

421 TB TB-704 Active - Normal Shweta Garg                          5,156,552                      5,156,552                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

422 TB TB-705 Active - Normal Rachna Bansal                          5,029,868                      5,029,868                10,000 22-02-2020 Provisionally admitted

423 TB TB-706 Active - Normal Premlata Kumari                          5,166,384                      5,166,384                10,000 11/20/2019 Provisionally admitted

424 TB TB-707 Active - Normal Rajinder Kumar                          4,605,197                      4,605,197                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

425 TB TB-801 Active - Normal Sachin Goswami                          6,023,399                      6,023,399                10,000 3/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

426 TB TB-802 Active - Normal Vijay Bhardwaj                          3,995,092                      3,995,092                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

427 TB TB-803 Active - Normal Mayank Kalra                          6,808,765                      6,808,765                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

428 TB TB-804 Active - Normal Naresh Kumar                          3,353,897                      3,353,897                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

429 TB TB-805 Active - Normal MOHD. MUQEET 
AIRSHA

                         4,253,000                      4,253,000                10,000 3/5/2020 Provisionally admitted

430 TB TB-806 Active - Normal Vikas Kumar Singh 6,620,553                                             6,620,553                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

431 TB TB-807 Active - Normal Apurv Chandra                          5,536,150                      5,536,150                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

432 TB TB-901 Active - Normal Mouli Shankar Roy                          6,544,924                      6,544,924                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

433 TB TB-902 Active - Normal Eshani Kaul                          5,919,137                      5,919,137                10,000 11/13/2019 Provisionally admitted

434 TB TB-903 Active - Normal Pradeep Kumar Mohapatra                          7,375,912                      7,375,912                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

435 TB TB-904 Active - Normal Rohit Srivastava 7,188,905                                             7,188,905                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

436  TB TB-905 Active - Normal Sandeep Mittal                          4,685,558                      4,105,822                10,000 10/7/2010 Provisionally admitted

437 TB TB-906 Active - Normal Rajender Kumar Koul                          5,094,400                      5,094,400                10,000 8/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

438 TB TB-907 Active - Normal Nagendra kumar                          5,413,768                      5,413,768                10,000 11/15/2019 Provisionally admitted

439  TB TB-PF01 Active - Normal Amrish Nayyar                          7,883,600                10,000 7/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

440  TB TB-PF02 Active - Normal Rajeev Gupta                          1,661,000                      1,661,000                10,000 7/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

441 TB TB-PF03 Active - Normal Vidhu Sharma                          4,954,016                      4,954,016                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

442 TB TB-PF06 Active - Normal Gurraj Singh Malik                               11,000                           11,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

443  TB TC-1702 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Devender singh                          2,624,000                                   -                  10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

444  TB TC-1802 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Devender singh                          2,624,000                                   -                  10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

445 TC TC-1001 Active - Normal Col. BAL SINGH SISODIA                          6,198,881                      6,198,881                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

446 TC TC-1002 Active - Normal Deepak Kumar                          5,481,151                      5,481,151                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

447 TC TC-1004 Active - Normal Poonam Tyagi                          6,964,171                      6,964,171                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

448 TC TC-1005 Active - Normal Braja Santosh Prashad Das                          5,065,476                      5,065,476                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

449 TC TC-1006 Active - Normal Dinesh Gupta 7,008,075                                             7,008,075                10,000 6/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

450 TC TC-1007 Active - Normal Neelam Sharma                          2,631,250                      2,131,250                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

451 TC TC-101 Active - Normal Trilok Singh Dugal                          4,827,595                      4,827,595                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

452 TC TC-102 Active - Normal Mahendra Kumar Dublish                          5,872,811                      5,872,811                10,000 6/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

453 TC TC-105 Active - Normal GAURANG SINGHANIA                          5,340,323                      5,340,323                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

454  TC TC-106 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Ajay Singh                          5,749,150                 5,749,150.00                10,000 5/15/2020 Provisionally admitted

455  TC TC-106 Active - Normal Siddh Nath Mishra                             700,000                         700,000                10,000 5/21/2020 Provisionally admitted

456 TC TC-107 Active - Normal Navin chand                          1,657,655                      1,657,655                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

457 TC TC-1101 Active - Normal Mohammad Wasiq                          4,534,316                      4,534,316                10,000 10/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

458 TC TC-1102 Active - Normal Mohammad Tariq                          4,151,177                      4,151,177                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

459 TC TC-1103 Active - Normal Romila Ghai                          6,200,000                      6,200,000                10,000 11/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

460 TC TC-1104 Active - Normal Seema Rani                          7,250,793                      7,250,793                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

461 TC TC-1105 Active - Normal Damanjit Singh Bhatia                          5,682,947                      5,682,947                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

462 TC TC-1106 Active - Normal Suresh Chandra Reang                          5,584,364                      5,584,364                10,000 11/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

463 TC TC-1107 Active - Normal Rakesh Kumar Pandey                          4,612,893                      4,612,893                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

464 TC TC-1201 Active - Normal Anil Kanvar                          4,985,713                      4,985,713                10,000 7/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

465 TC TC-1202 Active - Normal Manoj Ahlawat                          4,647,219                      4,647,219                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

466 TC TC-1204 Active - Normal Manish Sharma                          6,305,203                      6,305,203                10,000 5/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

467 TC TC-1205 Active - Normal Sheikh Kaamil                          4,882,597                      4,882,597                10,000 1/3/2019 Provisionally admitted

468 TC TC-1206 Active - Normal Sunita Bahl                          5,497,667                      5,497,667                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

469 TC TC-1207 Active - Normal Vikram Mehta                          5,309,291                      5,309,291                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

470 TC TC-12A01 Active - Normal Pradeep Bakshi                          2,650,000                      2,650,000                10,000 6/12/2020 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

471  TC TC-12A02 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Subodh Kumar Gupta                          5,600,000                      5,500,000                10,000 7/8/2020 Provisionally admitted

472 TC TC-12A04 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Reenu Singh                          7,579,438                      7,579,438                10,000 6/9/2020 Provisionally admitted

473  TC TC-12A05 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Gagan Bharara                          5,000,000                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

474 TC TC-12A06 Active - Normal Ritesh Kumar                          4,570,563                      4,570,563 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

475 TC TC-12A07 Active - Normal Bita Kumari                          3,814,666                      3,814,666                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

476  TC TC-12A07 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Vijay Kishore 8,210,784                                             8,210,784                10,000 8/31/2020 Provisionally admitted

477 TC TC-1401 Active - Normal Amit Kumar Baranwal                          4,831,862                      4,831,862                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

478 TC TC-1402 Active - Normal Diwakar Baranwal                          5,685,664                      5,685,664                10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

479 TC TC-1403 Active - Normal Shweta Agarwal                          7,971,689 7,971,689                                   10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

480  TC TC-1404 Active - Normal Rekha Devi                          4,513,723                      4,513,723                10,000 10/12/2020 Provisionally admitted

481 TC TC-1405 Active - Normal Satish Kumar Sao                          5,474,089                      5,474,089                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

482 TC TC-1406 Active - Normal Mohammad Khalid 
Siddiquie 

                         4,992,852                      4,992,852                10,000 12/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

483  TC TC-1407 Active - Normal Jatin Bhasin                          4,967,545                      4,967,545 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

484 TC TC-1501 Active - Normal Arup Jyoti Sarmah                          5,771,669                      5,771,669                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

485 TC TC-1503 Active - Normal Pankaj Kumar Hans 7,831,934                                             7,831,934                10,000 2/19/2020 Provisionally admitted

486 TC TC-1504 Active - Normal Deepanshu Verma                          6,050,023                      6,050,023                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

487 TC TC-1505 Active - Normal Rachna Vijh                          4,752,843                      4,752,843                10,000 2/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

488 TC TC-1506 Active - Normal Deepak Dikshit                          6,259,713                      6,259,713                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

489 TC TC-1507 Active - Normal Abhishek Agarwal                          4,452,962                      4,452,962                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

490  TC TC-1603 Active - Normal Manu Mithas                          2,878,563                      2,878,563                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

491  TC TC-1604 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Dharmesh Jaggi                          7,420,599                      7,420,599 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

492 TC TC-1605 Active - Normal Rohit Singh                          5,277,742                      5,277,742                10,000 Provisionally admitted

493 TC TC-1606 Active - Normal Rashmi Jha Handa                          2,286,714                      2,286,714                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted

494 TC TC-1607 Active - Normal Neelam                          5,800,663                      5,800,663                10,000 6/11/2020 Provisionally admitted

495  TC TC-1701 Active - Normal Pulkit Trivedi                          4,033,662                      4,033,662 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

496  TC TC-1702 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

497  TC  TC-1703 In-active-Interested for 
refund

Vishal Ahuja                          2,370,000                      2,370,000 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

498 TC TC-1706 Active - Normal Ritu Jain                          4,167,349                      4,167,349                10,000 11/29/2019 Provisionally admitted

499  TC TC-1707 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

Vijay Kishore                          6,667,491                      6,667,491                10,000 8/31/2020 Provisionally admitted

500 TC TC-1801 Active - Normal SAMIT JAIN                          6,041,820                      6,041,820                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

501 TC TC-1802 Active - Normal Ramesh Chandar                          3,823,429                      3,823,429                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

502 TC TC-1803 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Karan Madani                          8,203,679                      8,203,679                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

503 TC TC-1804 Active - Normal Satyajeet Chauhan                          7,262,129                      7,262,129                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

504 TC TC-1806 Active - Normal Renu Jain                          4,598,467                      4,598,467                10,000 11/14/2019 Provisionally admitted

505 TC TC-1807 Active - Normal Ajay Kumar Sharma 4,287,668                                             4,287,668                10,000 12/13/2019 Provisionally admitted

506 TC TC-1901 Active - Normal Shalabh                          5,374,922                      5,374,922                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

507 TC TC-1902 Active - Normal Bhawnish Kumar                          2,539,944                      2,539,944                10,000 11/9/2019 Provisionally admitted

508  TC TC-1902 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

509 TC TC-1903 Active - Normal Kuldeep Gaur                          6,781,738                      6,781,738                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

510  TC TC-1904 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Javed Akhter Siddiqui                          4,800,000                      4,800,000                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

511 TC TC-1904 Active - Normal Randeep Singh Ruprai                          6,745,250                      6,745,250                10,000 9/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

512 TC TC-1905 Active - Normal Avadhesh Kumar shukla                          4,741,076                      4,741,076                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

513 TC TC-1907 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund

SAHIL DHAWAN                          6,179,732                      6,179,732                10,000 10/31/2020 Provisionally admitted

514  TC TC-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Neelam Sukhija                          2,624,000                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

515  TC TC-2001 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

516 TC TC-2003 Active - Normal Rakesh Ranjan                          6,269,755                      6,269,755                10,000 2/20/2020 Provisionally admitted

517 TC TC-2004 Active - Normal Darpan Kumar Gogia                          5,770,671                      5,770,671                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

518 TC TC-2005 Active - Normal Kamal Kumar Manchanda                          4,811,409                      4,811,409                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

519  TC TC-2006 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Neelam Sukhija                          2,624,000                                   -                  10,000 11/6/2019 Provisionally admitted

520  TC TC-2006 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

521  TC TC-2007 Inactive - Interested in 
Unit

Shanti Lal Porwal                             800,000                         800,000                10,000 10/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

522  TC TC-202 Active - Normal Manish Kumar Agarwal                          5,805,152                      5,805,152                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

523 TC TC-203 Active - Normal Daleep Singh Manhas                          8,509,518                      8,509,518                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

524 TC TC-204 Active - Normal Nagendra singh teotia                          3,341,021                      3,341,021                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

525 TC TC-205 Active - Normal Kuldip Singh                          3,056,906                      3,056,906                10,000 11/1/2019 Provisionally admitted

526 TC TC-206 Active - Normal Rajnish Asol                          3,565,593                      3,565,593                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

527 TC TC-207 Active - Normal Veena Rani                          3,763,192                      3,763,192                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

528 TC TC-2101 Active - Normal Sukeshi razdan bindra                          4,348,583                      4,348,583                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

529 TC TC-2102 Active - Normal RAJESH VIKRAM 
NARAYAN DAS SINGH

                         5,952,066                      5,952,066                10,000 2/4/2020 Provisionally admitted



Sl No.  Tower Unit No Status (a. Active - 
Normal / b. Inactive 
Cancel - Interested in 
Refund/Unit 

Name of Allottee/First 
Applicant

 Principal amount 
Claimed by Customer 

as per Form CA 
without Interest 

 Amount Verified 
with supporting 
without Interest 

 Payment Recd 
towards CIRP 

Fees 

Payment Date Unit Status

530  TC TC-2103 Active - Normal Pradeep Dubey                          3,803,120                      3,803,120 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

531 TC TC-2104 Active - Normal Md. Khalid Parvez                          7,422,985                      7,422,985                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

532  TC TC-2104 Inactive - Interested in 
Refund/Unit

Pradeep Kumar Sinha                          4,800,000                      4,800,000                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

533 TC TC-2106 Active - Normal Anjali Vohra                          3,603,519                      3,603,519                10,000 11/21/2019 Provisionally admitted

534 TC TC-2201 Active - Normal Ronak Khanna                          2,403,260                      1,712,401 Claim rejected due to non 
payment of CIRP Cost

535  TC TC-2202 Active - Normal Ankur Kharbanda                          5,435,400                      5,435,400                10,000 2/25/2020 Provisionally admitted

536 TC TC-2203 Active - Normal Harbans Lal                          5,770,746                      5,770,746                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

537 TC TC-301 Active - Normal S.K. Gupta                          4,887,895                      4,887,895                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

538  TC TC-302 Active - Normal Jatin Bhasin                          4,967,545                      4,967,545 Provisionally admitted-New 
Claim

539 TC TC-303 Active - Normal Abha Rawat                          6,871,802                      6,871,802                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

540 TC TC-305 Active - Normal Pankaj Arora 4,321,506                                             4,321,506                10,000 1/0/1900 Provisionally admitted

541  TC TC-306 Active - Normal Investors Clinic Infratech 
Pvt. Ltd. 

                         5,029,672                      5,029,672                10,000 12/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

542 TC TC-402 Active - Normal Rejimon P 1,553,680                                             1,553,680                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

543 TC TC-403 Active - Normal Sandeep Kedarnath Sharma                          6,183,483                      6,183,483                10,000 5/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

544 TC TC-404 Active - Normal Amit Jaiswal                          3,792,338                      3,792,338                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

545 TC TC-405 Active - Normal Ashish Kumar Gupta                          5,427,035                      5,427,035                10,000 2/25/2020 Provisionally admitted

546 TC TC-406 Active - Normal Indu Singh                          4,449,195                      4,449,195                10,000 11/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

547 TC TC-407 Active - Normal Kapil Taneja                          6,354,104                      6,354,104                10,000 10/30/2019 Provisionally admitted

548 TC TC-501 Active - Normal Alok Ranjan                          5,948,834                      5,948,834                10,000 1/0/1900 Provisionally admitted

549 TC TC-502 Active - Normal Ajay Ghosh                          5,791,520                      5,791,520                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

550 TC TC-504 Active - Normal Manoj Kumar Singh 6,586,773                                             6,586,773                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

551 TC TC-505 Active - Normal Jasminder Singh                          5,812,270                      5,812,270                10,000 12/11/2019 Provisionally admitted

552 TC TC-506 Active - Normal Preeti Sharma                          4,898,187                      4,898,187                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

553 TC TC-507 Active - Normal Madhurima Sen Bose                          3,172,321                      3,172,321                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

554  TC TC-601 Active - Normal Sunita Singh                          5,333,904                      5,187,251                10,000 5/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

555 TC TC-602 Active - Normal Mohd. Yamin                          6,004,339                      6,004,339                10,000 1/0/1900 Provisionally admitted

556 TC TC-603 Active - Normal Nikhil Sharma                          3,350,955                      3,350,955                10,000 11/5/2020 Provisionally admitted

557 TC TC-604 Active - Normal Manish Kumar                          6,124,158                      6,124,158                10,000 11/2/2019 Provisionally admitted

558 TC TC-605 Active - Normal Vishal Mudgal                          2,134,850                      2,134,850                10,000 23-0-2020 Provisionally admitted

559 TC TC-606 Active - Normal CHARU SHARMA                          4,772,347                      4,772,347                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

560 TC TC-607 Active - Normal ASHUTOSH SHARMA                          4,104,650                      4,104,650                10,000 11/7/2019 Provisionally admitted

561 TC TC-701 Active - Normal Mayank Gupta                          5,663,431                      5,663,431                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

562 TC TC-702 Active - Normal Nidhi Singh                          6,626,012                      6,626,012                10,000 5/22/2020 Provisionally admitted

563 TC TC-703 Active - Normal Devi Singh Silotia 6,875,643                                             6,875,643                10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally admitted

564 TC TC-704 Active - Normal Geeta Mago                          5,655,361                      5,655,361                10,000 2/6/2020 Provisionally admitted

565 TC TC-706 Active - Normal Puran Singh dangwal                          5,231,637                      5,231,637                10,000 2/13/2019 Provisionally admitted

566 TC TC-801 Active - Normal Rajender Bhatt                          4,390,113                      4,390,113                10,000 Provisionally admitted

567 TC TC-802 Active - Normal Nirlep Kumar Maddashia                          3,595,898                      3,595,898                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

568 TC TC-803 Active - Normal Raghuveer Singh                          7,533,220                      7,533,220                10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally admitted

569 TC TC-804 Active - Normal Jitendra Kumar                          5,986,168                      5,986,168                10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally admitted

570 TC TC-805 Active - Normal Anil Goswami                          3,840,000                      3,840,000                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

571 TC TC-806 Active - Normal Geeta Chadha                          5,566,809                      5,566,809                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

572 TC TC-807 Active - Normal Sumeet Kumar Gupta                          6,027,188                      6,027,188                10,000 11/3/2019 Provisionally admitted

573 TC TC-901 Active - Normal Rimple Sharma                          4,058,725                      4,058,725                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

574 TC TC-902 Active - Normal Sanjeev Kumar Gupta                          3,666,833                      3,666,833                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

575 TC TC-904 Active - Normal Tara Pareek                          5,803,484                      5,803,484                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

576 TC TC-905 Active - Normal Bhartinder Singh Mann                          5,275,838                      5,275,838                10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

577 TC TC-906 Active - Normal Kishore Kumar                          4,952,676                      4,952,676                10,000 11/5/2019 Provisionally admitted

578  TC TC-907 Active - Normal Manoj Kumar                          5,220,000                      5,171,256                10,000 5/28/2020 Provisionally admitted

579 TC TC-PF01 Active - Normal Jasjeet Singh Malik                          1,011,000                      1,011,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

580 TC TC-PF02 Active - Normal Harjap Singh Malik                          3,000,000                      3,000,000                10,000 3/2/2020 Provisionally admitted

581  TC TC-PF03 Active - Normal Amrish Nayyar                          8,354,428                10,000 7/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

582  TC TC-PF04 Active - Normal Amrish Nayyar                          8,546,000                10,000 7/7/2020 Provisionally admitted

583 TC TC-PF05 Active - Normal Ajay Chawla                          3,900,000                      3,900,000                10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally admitted

584 TC TC-PF06 Active - Normal Choraria Securities LTD                          3,931,000                      3,931,000                10,000 2/26/2020 Provisionally admitted


	INDEX-The Aranya

